Division 12 - Cleveland, Gaston and Lincoln Installation of Traffic Signal Loops Blanket Contract WBS: 12.1023SM, 12.1036SM, 12.1055SM, etc Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday June 30, 2015					Bryant Electric		Consolidated		Green Light		Brentwood		ALS of NC	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	848	Concrete Sidewalk	4	SY	\$1.00	\$4.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$10.00	\$40.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$255.91	\$1,023.64
2	1715	Unpaved Trenching	2000	LF	\$1.50	\$3,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.65	\$11,300.00	\$7.15	\$14,300.00
3	1715	Paved Trenching	100	LF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$1.25	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$25.24	\$2,524.00
4	1715	Directional Drilling	100	LF	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$23.00	\$2,300.00	\$20.94	\$2,094.00
5	1716	Junction Boxes 12" x 18"	30	EA	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$185.00	\$5,550.00	\$309.16	\$9,274.80
6	1716	Junction Boxes 13" x 24"	6	EA	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$325.00	\$1,950.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$285.00	\$1,710.00	\$580.49	\$3,482.94
7	1722	2" Riser with Weatherhead	20	EA	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$325.00	\$6,500.00	\$525.17	\$10,503.40
8	1722	Heat Shrink Tubing Retrofit Kit	20	EA	\$0.01	\$0.20	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$0.10	\$2.00	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$89.07	\$1,781.40
9	1725	Inductive Loop Sawcut	40000	LF	\$4.50	\$180,000.00	\$4.00	\$160,000.00	\$6.75	\$270,000.00	\$5.80	\$232,000.00	\$7.87	\$314,800.00
10	1726	Lead-In Cable (14-2)	20000	LF	\$0.20	\$4,000.00	\$1.05	\$21,000.00	\$0.50	\$10,000.00	\$1.85	\$37,000.00	\$1.14	\$22,800.00
11	1710	Messenger Cable	10000	LF	\$0.20	\$2,000.00	\$1.35	\$13,500.00	\$0.50	\$5,000.00	\$2.70	\$27,000.00	\$3.02	\$30,200.00
	Engineers Estimate: \$ 263,590.00		\$194,234.20 Bryant Electric		\$214,585.00 Consolidated		\$297,397.00 Green Light		\$325,960.00 Brentwood		\$412,784.18 ALS of NC			